Rankings for Scientist

University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

University of Tirana

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

Jonida Shehu

World (1,613,079)

In University In Albania In Europe
of Tirana (42) (441) (493,461)
Scores Rankings
Total H 14 #3 #24 #236,637
Last 6 year H 13 #2 #15 #185,310
Last 6 year H / total H 0.929
Total i10 15 #7 #35 #259,282
Last 6 years i10 15 #3 #21 #206,799
Last 6 years i10 / Total i10 1.000
Total Citation 1,000 #4 #29 #226,016
Last 6 years Citation 900 #3 #16 #160,439
Last 6 years Citation / 0.900
Total Citation
Engineering & Technology #10Q© #6 #48,780
* 4) * (44) * (95,923) *
Computer Science * #1 QO #4 #13,266
(1) * (15) * (27,866) *
www.adscientificindex.com

#666,870
#534,384

#725,904
#592,526

#649,817
#470,210

#156,998
(370,873) *
#42,037
(113,539) *

Date : 28.04.2024 * Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/jonida-shehu/4757161
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